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David Donaldson Invite 2016
Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School

Floor

School Ex.
Glenbard West 26.575
Hinsdale Central 26.150
Wheaton Co-Op 26.700
Lyons Township 25,650
Willowbrook 25.050
Niles North 23.750
Lake Park 23.400
Glenbrook North 22.150
Hinsdale South 24.000
Glenbard North 21.050
Glenbrook South 23.300
Naperville Central 21.850
Homewood-Flossmoor 23.200
West Chicago 8.650
All

Name School FX
Adam Sousa Willowbrook 9.450
Ryan Leahy Hinsdale Central  9.050
Timmy Le Glenbard West  9.100
Jacob Kurian West Chicago 8.650
Aidenh Moran Wheaton Co-Op  8.200
Austin Tate Wheaton Co-Op  8.100

Luke Meister
Kwame Lipscomb
Luke Badger
Davin Kaiser
Joshua Garrison
Charlie Nawara
SeVonn Jordan
_Dominic Cassano
Juan Jasso

Glenbard North  7.450
Hinsdale South 9.300
Lake Park 8.000
Niles North 8.100
Glenbard North 6.150
Naperville Central 7.250
Homewood-Flossmoor 7.650
Hinsdale South 6.800
Glenbard North ~ 7.050
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Pommet R

Horse Rings Vaulit
24550 @ 25.150 o 27.400
23.000 ® 22250 @ 25.800
23.100 @ 21750 ®» 25.600
21100 @ 24250 @ 25.450
20400 & 22.250 ® 26.100
16.450 an 21.000 o 24.200
18.350 ®@ 20.900 ® 23.950
19.100 ® 21.750 & 24.400
12.800 3 19.700 o 24.605
19.450 ® 20.600 & 22.700
17.900 o 19.350 an 24.750
19.100 ™ 15.900 @2 21.900
13.100 02 8.100 3 23.450
8.300 ¢4 7.600 a4 8.800
Around

PH Rings Vault
9.250  8.450  9.650
8.100 » 8.050 & 8.900
7.300 o 8500  9.350
8300 o 7.600 ¢ 8.800
8.100 » 7.500 » 8.700
7500 @ 7.550 & 7.850
7600 o 7.350 @ 7.750
3.500 g5 6.600 gp 8.755
5600 4» 7.050 o 8.050
5100 g» 6.600 g9 8.650
6.300 @ 7650 « 7.350
5750 & 5.700 @4 7.400
4450 us 6.050 gy 7.450
4,000 ¢y 6.450 ¢z 8.150.
5550 gn 5600 a5 7.600
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Parallel
Bars

24.850
24.120
24.350
23.250
23.000
22.550
21.550
21.400
21.550
22.250
19.700
18.250
18.350
8.050

PB
8.550
8.020
8.850
8.050
8.100
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.100
7.550
7.100
6.350
6.900
6.900

25\

Saturday, April 16, 2016
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H. Bar

21.750
20.600
20.850
19.550
18.700
16.900
15.250
14.400
18.750
15.100
12.250
16.250
12.500
6.750

HB

9.050
8.500
7.200
6.750
6.400
6.550
5.750
7.550
6.300
5.600
5.450
5.800
6.400
5.500
3.900
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T=" Total
150.275
141.920
141.350
139.250
135.500
124.850
123.400
123.200
121.405
121.150
117.250
113.250
98.700
48.150

Total

54.400
50.620
50.300
48.150
47.000
45,350
43.700
43.405
42.600
41.150
40.450
39.000
38.350
37.800
36.600
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Name
Adam Sousa
Ryan Leahy
Timmy Le
Jacob Kurian
Aiden Moran
Austin Tate
Luke Meister
Kwame Lipscomb
Luke Badger
Davin Kaiser
Joshua Garrison
Charlie Nawara
SeVonn Jordan
Dominic Cassano
Juan Jasso

David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School

coocoococoocoooocooooococoX

School
Willowbrook
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
West Chicago
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard North
Hinsdale South
Lake Park
Niles North
Glenbard North
Naperville Central

Homewood-Flossmoor

Hinsdale South
Glenbard North

delte =,

Saturday, April 16, 2016

All - Around

FX PH Rings Vault PB HB
9.450 9.250 8.450 9.650 8.550 9.050
9.050 8.100 8.050 8.900 8.020 8.500
9.100 7.300 8.500 9.350 8.850 7.200
8.650 8.300 7.600 8.800 8.050 6.750
8.200 8.100 7.500 8.700 8.100 6.400
8.100 7.500 7.550 7.850 7.800 6.550
7.450 7.600 7.350 7.750 7.800 5.750
9.300 3.500 6.600 8.755 7.700 7.550
8.000 5.600 7.050 8.050 7.600 6.300
8.100 5.100 6.600 8.650 7.100 5.600
6.150 6.300 7.650 7.350 7.550 5.450
7.250 5.750 5.700 7.400 7.100 5.800
7.650 4.450 6.050 7.450 6.350 6.400
6.800 4.000 6.450 8.150 6.900 5.500
7.050 5.550 5.600 7.600 6.900 3.900

Total
54.400
50.620
50.300
48.150
47.000
45.350
43.700
43.405
42.600
41.150
40.450
39.000
38.350
37.800
36.600



David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 16, 2016
Floor Exercise

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score .
1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.450
2 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.400
3 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 9.300
4 Timmy Le 0 Glenbard West 9.100
5 Ryan Leahy 0 Hinsdale Central 9.050
6 Viktor Kovalishin 0 Glenbard West 8.875
7 Ben Keeley 0 Lyons Township 8.700
8 Jacob Kurian 0 West Chicago 8.650
9 Matthew ldeler 0 Glenbard West 8.600
10 Finn Dowling 0 Lyons Township 8.550
10 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.550
10 Chris Kujalowicz 0 Hinsdale Central 8.5560
13 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.500
14 Matt Hurd 0 Lyons Township 8.400
15 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.350
16 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.200
16 Tahj Jacobs 0 Naperville Central 8.200
18 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.100
18 Davin Kaiser 0 Niles North 8.100
18 Jordan Brewer 0 Niles North 8.100
18 Ronald Williams 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 8.100
22 Harte Haffner 0 Glenbrook South 8.050
23 Joe Gallagher 0 Lyons Township 8.000
23 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.000
25 Zach Zeffiro 0 Willowbrook 7.900
25 Patrick Tener 0 Glenbrook South 7.900
27 Jack McGreal 0 Glenbrook North 7.850
28 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.800
29 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 7.750
30 Ricky Saldana 0 Willowbrook 7.700
31 SeVonn Jordan 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.650
32 Ben Arcus 0 Niles North 7.550
33 Kendall Watts 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.450
33 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 7.450
35 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 7.400
36 Hunt Jewett 0 Glenbrook South 7.350
37 Reynaldo Martinez 0 Hinsdale South 7.300
38 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 7.250
39 Nick Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 7.200
39 Kevin Kaputska 0 Glenbrook North 7.200
41 Shiimon Shiimon 0 Niles North L/%V/CLQA’{/\ 7.150

41 Shaan Patel

43 Nick Musick

44 Brandon Kennedy
44 Juan Jasso

46 Lars Petelle

47 Dominic Cassano
48 Rudell White

49 Ryan Prevo

49 Leo Lopez

0 Glenbrook South

0 Glenbrook North

0 Lake Park

0 Glenbard North

0 Lake Park

0 Hinsdale South

0 Homewood-Flossmoor
0 Glenbrook North

0 Glenbard North

; 7.150
ngfOS 7.100

7.050
7.050
6.950
6.800
6.600
6.5650
6.550



David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 16, 2016
Floor Exercise
PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Andre Robinson 0 Naperville Central 6.400

52 Joshua Garrison 0 Glenbard North 6.150



David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School
Pommel Horse

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score

Saturday, April 16, 2016

1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.250

2 Ryan Durkin 0 Naperville Central 8.800

3 Matthew ldeler 0 Glenbard West 8.400

4 Paul Bonokollie 0 Glenbard West 8.350

5 Jacob Kurian 0 West Chicago 8.300

6 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.100

6 Ryan Leahy 0 Hinsdale Central 8.100

8 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 7.900

9 Kevin Palikunnel 0 Glenbard West 7.800
10 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700
11 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 7.600
12 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.500
12 Andy Mathieu 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.500
14 David Chua 0 Niles North 7.350
15 Timmy Le 0 Glenbard West 7.300
16 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.250
16 Dave Steuart 0 Lyons Township 7.250
18 Eric Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200
19 Luke Szczesniak 0 Lyons Township 7.100
20 Jack Jankankhorol 0 Glenbrook South 7.000
21 Aun Jafri 0 Hinsdale Central 6.950
22 isaac Griffin 0 Lyons Township 6.750
23 Brandon Kennedy 0 Lake Park 6.500
24 Joshua Garrison 0 Glenbard North 6.300
25 James Firme 0 Lake Park 6.100
26 Leo Mayer 0 Glenbrook North 5.900
27 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 5.750
27 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 5.750
29 Joey Egan 0 Willowbrook 5.650
29 Kendall Watts 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 5.650
29 Patrick Tener 0 Glenbrook South 5.650
32 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 5.600
33 Juan Jasso 0 Glenbard North 5.550
34 Matt Barrantes 0 Willowbrook 5.500
35 Adam Bolko 0 Glenbrook North 5.300
36 Ross Foley 0 Glenbrook South 5.250
37 Davin Kaiser 0 Niles North 5.100
38 Bailey Heppiner 0 Willowbrook 5.050
39 Sebastian Stolarek 0 Glenbard North 4.950
40 Leif Schultz 0 Glenbrook South 4.800
41 Erik Swanson 0 Naperville Central 4.550
42 Enrique Castellanos 0 Hinsdale South 4.500
43 SeVonn Jordan 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4.450
44 Kevin Sedelcek 0 Naperville Central 4.400
45 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 4.300
46 Kevin Kaputska 0 Glenbrook North 4.200
47 Arseni Pavienko 0 Niles North 4.000
47 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 4.000
49 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 3.500
50 Rudell White 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 3.000
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David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 16, 2016
Still Rings
Pl Name Yr. School Final Score

1 Gunnar Maddock 0 Glenbard West 8.800
2 Timmy Le 0 Glenbard West 8.500
3 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 8.450
4 Matt Hurd 0 Lyons Township 8.300
5 Sam Dillon 0 Lyons Township 8.200
6 Ryan Leahy 0 Hinsdale Central 8.050
7 Spencer Green 0 Glenbard West 7.850
8 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 7.800
9 Robert Burke 0 Lyons Township 7.750
10 Joshua Garrison 0 Glenbard North 7.650
11 Jacob Kurian 0 West Chicago 7.600
11 Frankie Pham 0 Glenbard West 7.600
13 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.550
14 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.500
15 Cdsey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 7.450
16 Rick Ahn 0 Glenbrook North 7.400
17 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 7.350
18 Aaron Niederman 0 Niles North 7.300
19 Alex Struck 0 Lake Park 7.150
20 Bailey Heppiner 0 Willowbrook 7.100
20 Ben Arcus 0 Niles North 7.100
22 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 7.050
22 Ciayton Nimz 0 Glenbrook South 7.050
24 Dave Steuart 0 Lyons Township 6.900
24 Jack McGreal 0 Glenbrook North 6.900
26 Nick Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 6.700
26 Brent Kelpsas 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.700
26 Marco Serafini 0 Lake Park 6.700
29 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 6.650
30 Davin Kaiser 0 Niles North 6.600
30 David Chua 0 Niles North 6.600
30 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 6.600
33 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 6.450
34 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 6.400
35 Easa Aristozas 0 Hinsdale South 6.350
36 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.300
36 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 6.300
38 Matthew Smith 0 Willowbrook 6.250
38 Daniel Pravich 0 Glenbrook South 6.250
40 SeVonn Jordan 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.050
40 Shaan Patel 0 Glenbrook South 6.050
42 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 5.700
43 Jack Briscoe 0 Lake Park 5.650
44 Juan Jasso 0 Glenbard North 5.600
45 Sam Piazza 0 Naperville Central 5.150
46 Sean Skiba 0 Naperville Central 5.050
47 Hunt Jewett 0 Glenbrook South 5.000
48 Adam Bolko 0 Glenbrook North 4.350
49 Sebastian Stolarek 0 Glenbard North 3.300
50 Ronald Williams 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.050
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David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School

Saturday, April 16, 2016

Vault

Pl Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.650
2 Timmy Le 0 Glenbard West 9.350
3 Viktor Kovalishin 0 Glenbard West 9.200
4 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 9.000
5 Ryan Leahy 0 Hinsdale Central 8.900
6 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.850
7 Jacob Kurian 0 West Chicago 8.800
8 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.755
9 Matt Hurd 0 Lyons Township 8.750
10 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-Op 8.700
11 Davin Kaiser 0 Niles North 8.650
12 Chris Kujalowicz 0 Hinsdale Central 8.550
12 Harte Haffher 0 Glenbrook South 8.550
14 Trystan Stone 0 Glenbard West 8.500
15 Patrick Tener 0 Glenbrook South 8.450
16 Finn Dowling 0 Lyons Township 8.400
16 Jack McGreal 0 Glenbrook North 8.400
18 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 8.350
19 Ben Keeley 0 Lyons Township 8.300
19 Ronald Williams 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 8.300
21 Ricky Saldana 0 Willowbrook 8.250
21 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park 8.250
23 Dylan Leska 0 Willowbrook 8.200
24 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.150
25 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 8.100
26 Zach Zeffiro 0 Willowbrook 8.050
26 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 8.050
26 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.050
29 Jordan Brewer 0 Niles North 8.000
30 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.900
30 Kevin Kaputska 0 Glenbrook North 7.900
32 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.850
33 Jack Jankankhorol 0 Glenbrook South 7.750
33 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 7.750
35 Kendall Watts 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.700
35 Ad Lampkin 0 Hinsdale South 7.700
37 Jack Briscoe 0 Lake Park 7.650
37 Brandon Kennedy 0 Lake Park 7.650
37 Shaan Patel 0 Glenbrook South 7.650
40 Tahj Jacobs 0 Naperville Central 7.600
40 Juan Jasso 0 Glenbard North 7.600
42 Shlimon Shlimon 0 Niles North 7.550
43 Caleb Morris 0 Lyons Township 7.450
43 SeVonn Jordan 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.450
43 Caleb Lockett 0 Hinsdale South 7.450
46 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 7.400
47 Rudell White 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 7.350
47 Joshua Garrison 0 Glenbard North 7.350
49 Leo Mayer 0 Glenbrook North 7.300
7.100

50 Ben Arcus _42, Niles North

Lol



. David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 16, 2016
Vault
Pl Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Leo Lopez 0 Glenbard North 7.050
52 Kevin Sedelcek 0 Naperville Central 6.900




Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School

Parallel

Pl Name Yr. School

1 Timmy Le
2 Adam Sousa
3 Lucas Cooperman
4 Alex Roca
5 Ray Tang
6 Aiden Moran
7 Jacob Kurian
7 Matthew Ideler
9 Ryan Leahy
10 Viktor Kovalishin
11 Matt Hurd
12 Nick Altandush
13- Austin Tate
13 Luke Meister
15 Scott Turro
16 Kwame.Lipscomb
17 Finn Dowling
17 Luke Badger
19 Chris Kujalowicz
19 Joshua Garrison
21 Casey Mutchnik
22 Brandon Kennedy
22 Clayton Nimz
24 Bailey Heppiner
24 Shea Rudolph
26 Brent Kelpsas
27 Ben Arcus
27 Ben Keeley
27 Jack McGreal
30 Ricky Saldana
30 Davin Kaiser
30 Charlie Nawara
33 Raiq Hussain
34 Trevor Long
35 Dominic Cassano
35 Juan Jasso
37 Nick Donaldson
38 Enrique Castellanos
39 Rick Ahn
40 Louie Ranieri
40 Kevin Kaputska
42 SeVonn Jordan
43 Jack Briscoe
44 Shaan Patel
45 Hunt Jewett
46 Kendall Watts
46 Ronald Williams
48 Kevin Sedelcek
49 Griffin Irle
50 Erik Swanson

0 Glenbard West
0 Willowbrook

0 Wheaton Co-Op &W/
0 Hinsdale Central .
0 Niles North

72197~

0 Wheaton Co-Op
0 West Chicago

0 Glenbard West
0 Hinsdale Central

.0 Glenbard West

0 Lyons Township
0 Hinsdale Central
0 Wheaton Co-Op
0 Glenbard North

0 Lyons Township
0 Hinsdale South

0 Lyons Township
0 Lake Park

0 Hinsdale Central
0 Glenbard North

0 Glenbrook North
0 Lake Park

0 Glenbrook South
0 Willowbrook

0 Glenbard West

0 Wheaton Co-Op
0 Niles North

0 Lyons Township
0 Glenbrook North
0 Willowbrook

0 Niles North

0 Naperville Central
0 Niles North

0 Hinsdale South

0 Hinsdale South

0 Glenbard North

0 Willowbrook

0 Hinsdale South

0 Glenbrook North
0 Lake Park

0 Glenbrook North
0 Homewood-Flossmoor
0 Lake Park

0 Glenbrook South
0 Glenbrook South
0 Homewood-Flossmoor
0 Homewood-Flossmoor
0 Naperville Central
0 Napervilie Central
0 Naperville Central

Bars

David Donaldson Invite 2016

Saturday, April 16, 2016

qgé‘%l

Final Score
8.850
8.550
8.450
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.020
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.550
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.250
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.550
6.550
6.350
6.300
6.250
6.050
6.000
6.000
5.650
5.500
5.300



David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School
Horizontal Bar

PL. Name Yr. School Final Score

Saturday, April 16, 2016

1 Adam Sousa 0 Willowbrook 9.050 .
2 Ryan Leahy 0 Hinsdale Central 8.5600°
3 Lucas Cooperman 0 Wheaton Co-Op 7.900
4 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 7.550
5 Matthew Ideler -0 Glenbard West 7.300
6 Michael Yanges 0 Glenbard West 7.250
7 Timmy Le 0 Glenbard West 7.200
8 Dave Steuart 0 Lyons Township 6.950
9 Ray Tang 0 Niles North 6.850
9 Finn Dowling 0 Lyons Township 6.850
11 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
12 Jacob Kurian 0 West Chicago 6.750
13 Austin Tate 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.550
13 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 6.550
15 Aiden Moran 0 Wheaton Co-Op 6.400
15 SeVonn Jordan 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 6.400
17 Luke Badger 0 Lake Park 6.300
18 Chase McClearn 0 Wheaton Co-Op ) 5.900
19 Charlie Nawara 0 Naperville Central 5.800
20 Matt Hurd 0 Lyons Township / 5.750
20 Luke Meister 0 Glenbard North 5.750
22 Trevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 5.700
23 Davin Kaiser 0 Niles North 5.600 -
24 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 5.500
25 Matthew Smith 0 Willowbrook 5.450
25 Joshua Garrison 0 Glenbard North 5.450
27 Erik Swanson 0 Naperville Central 5.400
28 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 5.300
29 Michael Quinlan 0 Lyons Township ﬂﬁ' 5.250
30 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central i;\’ f’)L 5.200
30 Leo Mayer 0 Glenbrook North 5.200
32 Casey Mutchnik 0 Glenbrook North 5.100
33 Quinn Farrell 0 Naperville Central 5.050

34 Louie Ranieri 0 Lake Park /] 4.900
35 Enrique Castellanos 0 Hinsdale South b 4.700
36 Jordan Brewer 0 Niles North 4.450
36 Patrick Tener 0 Glenbrook South 4.450
38 Shaan Patel 0 Glenbrook South 4.300
39 Nick Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 4,200
40 Kendall Watts 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 4,100
40 Jack McGreal 0 Glenbrook North 4.100
42 Brandon Kennedy 0 Lake Park 4.050
43 Dylan Leska 0 Willowbrook 3.900
43 Juan Jasso 0 Glenbard North 3.900
45 Adrian Tos O Niles North 3.650
45 Rick Ahn 0 Glenbrook North 3.650
47 Danny Polyakov 0 Glenbrook South 3.500
48 Sam Piazza 0 Naperville Central 3.400
48 Daniel Pravich 0 Glenbrook South 3.400

50 Alex Struck

0 Lake Park

3.000



David Donaldson Invite 2016

Hosted by: Wheaton North (Coop) High School Saturday, April 16, 2016
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
51 Ronald Williams 0 Homewood-Flossmoor 2.000



